

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).184/2010

AVTAR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 13/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A.BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Ms.Niharika Ahluwalia, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Jayant K.Sud, AAG
Ms.Jasleen Chahal, Adv.
Mr.Churag Khurana, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after a week.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER